	0000	46	70 <i>5</i>

(Pa		
(ке	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	;#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
Casaial Instructions to	Filing Officer	
Special Instructions to	Filing Oncer.	
	Office Use On	ly

(



:

09/21/15--01012--020 **25.00



SEP 2 2 2015 J SHIVERS

r P			
¥	1 1	COVER LETTER	•
TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp	tion porations		
168-1202, 1 SUBJECT:	.L.C		
3003EC1,	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
		· · · · ·	
	Amendment and fee(s) are sub		
Please return all correspor	idence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	IRENE R. MENENDEZ		
	·	Name of Person	
	MENENDEZ TAX & AC	COUNTING SERVICES	
		Firm Company	
	4140 SW 70TH COURT	•	
		Address	
	MIAMI, FL 33155		
	irmg@aol.com	City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notificat	ion)
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please ea	ail:	
IRENE R. MENENDEZ		305 667-1478 at ()	
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	following appoint		
 S25.00 Filing Fee 	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registra Division P.O. Bo:	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations x 6327 see, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons r Circle

1	······································
ARTI	ICLES OF AMENDMENT
	ТО
ARTIC	CLES OF ORGANIZATION
	OF
168-1202, LEC	
	Lability Company as it now appears on our records)
<u>[</u>]	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) A Florida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	bility Company were filed on 04/04/2012 and assigned
lorida document number 112000046305	
his amendment is submitted to amend the follow	/ing:
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the second sec</u>	he limited liability company here:
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C"
inter new principal offices address, if applicab	
• • •	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET .	<u>ADDRESS)</u>
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BC	2X)
. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new
gistered agent and/or the new registered offic	
	~~
Name of New Registered Agent:	
Now Registered Office Address	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	City Zip Citle
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	
hereby accept the appointment as registered a	agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the
	and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and red are a sprovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is
	istered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability
mpany has been notified in writing of this cha	
	If Changing Registered Agent. Signature of New Registered Agent
	Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	MATTEO CHILLEMI	5255 COLLINS AVENUE # 14J	Add
		MIAMI, FL 33140	Remove
			Change
44 × 14 19 19 19 19 19			🗌 Add
		ļ	Remove
			Change
			Add
			C Remove
	· · ·		Change
minumma versioneren di 🗸 y -			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			Add
		·	Remove
			Change

Page 2 of 3

f amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessar	у.)		
		_	
		-	
	·		
		-	
		_	
		_	
		_	
		-	
		-	
		-	
	<u>بالمحمد المحمد المحم محمد المحمد ا</u>	 	
	، ساله المراجع . المراجع : المراجع : المراجع : المراجع : المراجع : المراجع :	- SE	• • • •
		_ קי כי	بيد جهد +
			са ж. L
	 	ЯЧ М	j mili
[fective date, if other than the date of filing:) Pursuant to 60	. എ (ടപ്പല്ലാ7 പ	î.
lote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	<br <		he
e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. The 90th day after the record is filed.	on the earl	ier of:	
SEPTEMBER 15 2015			
ated			
~			
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
STEFANO C. FILETTI			
Typed or printed name of stence			
Page 3 of 3			

Ľ

_ _ _ _ _